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Special  Test Interface 

Wafer Side 

Lens into the 

spider 

Socket 

Tester Side 

Tester Side Wafer Side 

Synergie cad Group has developed a new interface sys-

tème 

Who permits to test Bump (wafer side) and also  compo-

nents with socket (tester side) (picture 1). 

Also to insert a lens into the spider to test Imager pro-

duct (picture 2). 
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Contact us for more information 
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SYNERGIE CAD Group 
 

• Synergie Cad , France 

Contact: Alain Librati               Email: a.librati@synergie-cad.fr 

               Eric Viguier                Email: e.viguier@synergie-cad.fr 

 

ZI 1° Avenue -2° Rue BP 423   06515 Carros France 

Tel: +33 (0)4 93 08 25 25     Fax: +33 (0)4 93 29 13 98 

Email: info@synergie-cad.fr 

 

• Synergie Cad Psc Toulouse, France 

Contact: Jean Luc Bosser        Email: jl.bosser@synergie-cad.fr 

Tel: +33 (0)5 62 74 35 90      Fax: +33 (0)5 62 74 35 91 

 

• Synergie Cad Probe, France 

Contact: Bertrand Le Calvez    Email:b.lecalvez@synergie-cad-probe.fr 

               Francois Gix               Email:f.gix@synergie-cad-probe.fr 

Tel: +33 (0)4 42 58 62 07      Fax: +33 (0)4 42  58 63 29 

Email: info@synergie-cad-probe.fr 

 

• Synergie Cad  Ltd, UK 

Contact: Roger Cooke              Email:rogercooke@synergie-cad.co.uk 

Tel: +44 1 522 520 222          Fax: +44 1 522 531 222 

Email: rogercooke@synergie-cad-co.uk 

 

• Synergie Cad Casablanca, Marocco 

Contact: A. Farhi                       Email: a.farhi@synergie-cad.fr 

Tel: +212 (0)22 26 68 82       Fax: +212 (0)22 26 68 83 

Email: a.farhi@synergie-cad.fr 

 

• Synergie Cad Phoenix, USA 

Contact: Malcolm Owens         Email: malcolm.owens@synergie-cad.us 

Tel: +1 214 389 2535             Fax: +1 214 389 2537 

 

• Synergie Cad Dallas, USA 

Contact: Marc Delrivo               Email: m.delrivo@synergie-cad.fr 

Tel: +1 214 389 2535             Fax: +1 214 389 2537 

 

• Synergie Cad Inc. Seoul, South Korea 

Contact: Charles Young            Email: cyoung@synergie-cad.co.kr 

               S.S. Jung                     Email: ssjung@synergie-cad.co.kr 

Tel: +82 (0)31 704 8102         Fax: +82 (0)31 704 8122 

 

• Synergie Cad Probe (S’pore) Pte, Ltd 

Contact: Terry Goon                  Email:terry.goon@synergie-cad.co.kr 

Tel: +65 64 83 51 27               Fax: +65 64 83 04 38 

 

• Synergie Cad Philippines 

Contact: Raymond Rosales      Email:rrosales@synergie-cad.co.kr 

Tel: +63 (0)2 842 3013           Fax: +63 (0)2 809 0163 

 

• Synergie Cad Germany 

Contact: Thomas Guenzel            Email:t.guenzel@synergie-cad.com 

Tel:+49 (0)89 969 9809 41             Fax: +49 (0)89 969 9809 40  

 

• Synergie Cad Psc Colombe, France 

Contact: Jean Luc Bosser            Email:jl.bosser@synergie-cad.fr 

Tel:+33 (0)4 76 65 80 42                Fax: +33 (0)4 76 65 81 29  

 

• Synergie Cad Fremont USA Inc  

Contact: William Burns            Email:william.burns@synergie-cad.us 

               Mike Young                Email:mike.young@synergie-cad.us 

Tel: +1 408 242 2884             Tel: +1 408 834 1437  

 

 


